

We are the Ice Cream Union.



Cornflake
Ice Cream

Ingredients

Whole **Milk**, Double Cream (**Milk**), Sugar, Skimmed **Milk** Powder, Dextrose, Cornflakes (2%)(Maize, Sugar, **Barley** Malt Flavouring, Salt, Niacin, Iron, Vitamin B6, Vitamin B2 (Riboflavin), Vitamin B1 (Thiamin), Folic Acid, Vitamin D, Vitamin B12), Stabilisers (Carob Gum, Guar Gum)

Allergens

Contains: Cow's Milk. May Also Contain: Traces of egg yolk, nuts and peanut.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION PER 100G

Kcals	187
Kjoules	782
Protein	2.7%
Carbohydrate of which Sugars	22.6% 18.4%
Fat of which Saturates	9.7% 6%
Fibre	0.0%
Salt	0.0%

FURTHER NUTRITIONAL DATA IS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST